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Posist

TEFS Una

Una
SE-156 |
saction Date : [05-09-2024 01:01 pm |
voice Number : [PB2020011309 |
Inveice Date : M09-2024 ]
Delivery Note : |- |
User : [Store una |
Store Name : |Una Main Store J
Vendor Name : qul!ant Food Works
Limited
‘ Contact Person : lVishal Gupta/Jatin Rai |
| (e/‘ tact Number : |987l 119824/9210052955 l
} Email : batin.rai@jublfood.com [
‘ Khasra No-
| 121//14,15,16/1,7/2 1224/
| Address : 10/2,11, Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar
State : |Uttar Pradesh I
TIN Number : - |
GSTIN Number : [o6sAABCD182ICIZF |
MSME : - |
Currency : [- |
Conversion Rate : I- J
', *ployment : ITFS UNA I
o
Deployment Address : [UNA UNA |
Deployment GSTIN : F |
Unit 1GST Oth Grand
. ni . er |... ran
# Name Unit Price Quantity| Comment| Sub Total Rate A.mount Tases Discount Total
in Rs
I |DOM PAC(2506NOS) |100.125 4]- 400.50000{ 12% 48.06 0.00 448.56
SEASONING
BAKE
SPRINKLE
250GM
2 |DOM MASALA |PAC(250GR) | 218.17 1]- 218.17000] 5%| 10.9085 0.00] 225.0785
FLAKES
CHILL1 RED
250GM

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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Posist

NOS(INOS)

8.79

10

87.90000

18%

15.822

0.00

103.722

GICAL
P 21INCH
&)

NOS(INOS)

0.69

100

69.00000

5%

3.45

0.00

72.45

DOM BOX GB
SGB &
DOUBLE
TACO IHOP

NOS(INOS)

3.15

300

945.00000

12%

113.4

0.00

1058.4

DOM CUP
PAPER 150ML
NO

NOS(INOS)

1.25

1000

1250.00600

18%

225

0.00

1475

DOM SPOON
WOODEN NO

NOS(INOS)

0.55

100

55.00000

12%

6.6

0.00

61.6

DOM TISSUE
PAPER 100NO
PKT

NOS(INOS)

16.68

25

417.00000

18%

75.06

0.00

492.06

DOM CHEESY
DIP NEW NAP

NOS(INOS)

9.76

144

1405.44000

12%

168.6528

0.00

1574.0928

10

DOM CHILLI
FLAKES 0.7
GM SACHET

PAC(500NOS)

244,01

244.01000

5%

12.2005

0.00

256.2105

11

DOM
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

PAC(500NOS)

213.36

213.36000

12%

25.6032

0.00

238.9632

12

SOFT DRINK
MIRINDA PET
BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.94

24

454.56000

28%

127.2768

54.5472

0.00

636.384

13

SOFT DRINK
MIRINDA
DEW BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.94

24

454.56000

28%

127.2768

54.5472

0.00

636.384

DOM DOUGH
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 275GM

TRAY(12NOS)

169.08

507.24000

5%

25.1955

3.33

526.1055

15

DOM DOUGH
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM

TRAY(15NOS)

116.9

467.60000

5%

23.38

0.00

490.98

16

DOM BOX
LIDLESS
REGULAR NO

NOS(INOS)

160

211.00000

12%

25.32

0.00

236.32

17

DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
GARLIC &

TACO 250NO

PAC(250NOS)

0.56

300

168.00000

12%

20.16

0.00

188.16

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries

213



Posist

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries

NOS(INOS) 0.55 100 55.00000] 12% 6.6 . 0.00 61.6
ED
PATY PAC(490GR) 95.73 | 95.73000] 12%]| 11.4876 2 0.00| 107.2176
£G ARANCHI
£0GM _
DOM SOFT  |[NOS(1NOS) 18.93 24 454.32000] 28%|127.2096|54.5184 0.00] 636.048
DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-
21|DOM NOS(INOS) 31.36 24 752.64000| 18%}135.4752 = 0.00| 888.1152
DESSERT
CAKE CHOCO
LAVA NO
22|DOM CHEESE |KGS(1000GR) | 333.64 12 4003.68000| 12%|473.0484 | 61.61|4415.1184
MOZERELLA
DICED KG
23|DOM WRAP  [NOS(INOS) 5.93 20 118.60000| 5% 5.93 2 000 124.53
. \TACO FLKY
- NO
24[SOFT DRINK  |[NOS(INOS) 18.93 24 454.32000] 28%| 127.2096]54.5184 0.00] 636.048
7UP BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-
25|DOM KGS(1000GR) | 68.73 1 6%.73000| 12%] 8.2476 - 0.00] 76.9776
SEASONING
GARLIC
BREAD KG
56|DOM DOUGH |TRAY(15NOS)| 131.48 4 525.92000| 5%| 25.696 - 12| 539.616
HAND TOSSED
REG-]GSGM
1
Sub Total Amount : [ T 14097.28000)
Discount “Amount : 11 76.940@
Total Amount : I I 14020.34000|
€ otal Tax : T 219240130
Taxable Amount : [ 14020.34000]
Grand Total : 16213.00000
5 Sixtecn thousand Two
Grand Total In Words : hundred and Thirteen only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 7559.83 907.1796 907.1796 0
IGST 5% ;o 2135.21 106.7605 106.7605 0
I1GST 18% i 2507.54 451.3572 451.3572 0
CESS 12% i 1817.76 218.1312 0 218.1312
IGST 28% T 1817.76 508.9728 508.9728 0
/.
Travel ervices Pvt. Ltd. Una

Versa Complex Green Avenue Estate,

Jaigrow Vilage, mlkn -Nangal, Himachal Pradesh- 174303
GST. 02AADCB27821. 124

313
algran Tabba,




